
Orchestras and Ballads
Radio Matinee
Floor Show
Saturday Special
Sports Results
"The Big Four"?
LONDON NEWS
Names of Men Speaking in

the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.55 To-day’s Sports Results
7.168 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
meé€ntators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour, Interludes by
Dinah Shore
8.57 Station notices
9. © Newsreel and Commentary8.26 Chamber Music Programme,
introducing Quintet in A Major,
K.581 (Mozart), played by
Benny Goodman and the Buda-
pest String Quartet
10. 0 Close down
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Saturday. Mareh 24'2e) aa1070 ke, 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 The Bachelor Girls session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Paradeoo

8. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 (Reserved)
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5.0 The Sunbeam _ session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.46 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith) |

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.15 London News
6. Musical Competitions
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps

|The Talisman RingBeas
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: IsobelBaillie
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 6 Dr. Mac
9.16 Melody Mosaic (last broad-
cast)
11. 0 London News

2ZB une
6.
7.30
8.15
0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Preview of Week-end

Sport
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15

12.165

Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling PricesGardening session (Snowy)
Songs of Good Cheer
Variety
Of Interest to Women
Midday Melody Menu& 1.16 p.m. London News

Patriotic session
Variety and Sports Flashes
First Sports Summary
Second Sports Summary

6.90 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! ;

6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Isobel
Baillie
8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic (last broad-
Gast)
10. 0 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session. (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.16 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether

1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
30 Reflections with Johnny Gee
5 Rambles in Rhythm
30 In His Steps
.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: isobel
8.20° The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club; OliverTwist
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Melody Mosalc
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
411. 0 London News
411.16 A Famous Dance Band

47B c=, _ |
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a Presentation by the
Senior Radio Players
6.22 Did You Ever Wonder?

5.45 The Garden Club of the Ale
6.0 The Lone Ranger... Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists: IsobelBaillie8.20 Norwich Victim (final
broadcast)
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive 48
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
é‘

1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. 0 p.m. Children’s session5.46 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
eae
Gardening session
Current Ceiling PricesNorwich Victims
Saturday Night SpecialFour Sisters
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close "downSO
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what
"HERES antingTvebeen
forYEARSI"

HANDEX
HandProtector

Protectsthehands
like an Invisible
Glove!
HANDEX keeps cheMe handssoftandsupple:m Never againwill You
roughen Your handswich harsh scrubbing
t0 clean chem simply
use Handex firsti
Avallableatallstores:

3otherJidyHouse Products
FURNEXLiquid Veneer
BATHEXBathCleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ:Agents:

SASmlch8Coa Lrd., 82-84 Albert Se.=Auckland

handeX|
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Daintily shod and Per-
fectlygroomed,
As sweat aS any flow'r
that bloomed:
Good taste makes her
style complete
WithHOLLywood
SLIPPERSon her feet:

Sold by Lead:
ing Footweai
Stores:

YuuuoSLIPIPERS
Manutacturers: HOLLYWOOD SHOES LTD, Lorne Street, AUCKLAND:

0

GirlsWITh rOMANCE
COMPLEXIONSWinOUT:
HereInHollywOodweve
USED LuXToiletSOAP
ForYEARS:TheLATHERS
SORichANDCREAMY;IT
FEelsASIfYOUWere
SmoothinGBEAUTYIn

ACTUAL STATEMENT
made in Hollywood
on February 6th. 1942, by

Ceacdit
PARAMOUNT
STAR

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ.) LIMited
JACKSON STREET, PETONE: LT.IOI.322
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